MépTrTn 28/6

EMIGETO ONOMA
Apikou Bevetia
MeAd Eiprivn
MeAd Maplava
MoTTavIiKoAGoU lwdvva

OpooTIoUAOU ANeEavopa
EAeubBepia

TagiAn Xplotiva

TPIMEAHZ

TABOYAAPH ZAXAPOYAA, KOPPE
MAPIA, AOYKEPHZ AIONYZHX

BENET2ANOY ®QTEINH, KAMIMAZ
ANTQNH2, KAPAMIMNATZAKH ZQH

BENETZANOY ®QTEINH, KAMINAZ
ANTQNHZ, KAPAMIATZAKH ZQH

BENETZANOY ®QTEINH, KAMINAZ
ANTQNHZ, AO2H IPITENEIA

BENET2ANOY ®QTEINH, KAMIMAZ
ANTQNHZ, >TAGOINOYAQY ATAGH

KAMIAZ ANTQNHZ,
[METPOI'TANNHZ
KQNZTANTINOZ, AOAITZAZ
KQN2ZTANTINOX

QPA
11.00

17.00

17.40

18.20

19.00

19.40



